RELIABLE SECURE
CONNECTIVITY
XEG7305/XEG7306/XEG7307 Series
Industrial PoE Unmanaged Gigabit Ethernet Switch
XEG7305/XEG7306/XEG7307 Series
Industrial PoE Unmanaged Gigabit
 FEATURE HIGHLIGHTS
 Up to 5 10/100/1000 BASE-T(X) ports and 2 1000 BASE-X SFP ports

Warranty 5 years
 ORDERING INFORMATION
Model name
Port Configuration
RJ-45 (non-PoE) RJ-45 (PoE) SFP
XEG7305 5 0 0
XEG7305-4P 1 4 0
XEG7306-1S 5 0 1
XEG7306-4P-1S 1 4 1
XEG7307-2S 5 0 2
XEG7307-4P-2S 1 4 2
OPTIONAL ACCESSORIES
Model name Description
XWK-315-A-BK Aluminum Wall Mount Kit,Black (only XEG7305)
XWK-454-A-BK Aluminum Wall Mount Kit,Black (for XEG7305-4P, XEG7306-1S and XEG7307-2S)
XDP-75-24 75W/3.2A DIN-Rail 24VDC power supply with universal 88~264VAC / 124~370VDC input
XDP-240-48 240W/5A DIN-Rail 48VDC power supply with universal 88~264VAC / 124~370VDC input
XTR-38-FM-2K SFP Transceiver, 155Mbps, 1310nmFP, Multi-mode, 2km, 3.3V, -40~85°C
XTR-38-FS-30K SFP Transceiver, 155Mbps, 1310nmFP, Single-mode, 30km, 3.3V, -40~85°C
XTR-28-SX-550M SFP Transceiver, 1250Mbps,850nmVCSEL,Multi-mode, 550m, 3.3V, -20~85°C
XTR-38-SX-2K SFP Transceiver, 1250Mbps, 1310nmFP, Multi-mode, 2km, 3.3V, -40~85°C
XTR-38-LX-10K SFP Transceiver, 1250Mbps, 1310nmFP, Single-mode, 10km, 3.3V, -40~85°C
XTR-38-LX-30K SFP Transceiver, 1250Mbps, 1310nmDFB, Single-mode, 30km,3.3V, -40~85°C
XEG7305/XEG7306/XEG7307 Series
WHO WE ARE
Built on 20 years of experience in designing and manufacturing industrial networking products, Agatel was established from
the UK to serve the infrastructure and industrial sectors in EMEA markets with reliable connectivity for mission-critical systems
in demanding environments.